
PROPERTIES

Air Penetration

Water Vapor Transmission

Water Penetration Resistance

Breaking Strength

Tear Resistance
(Elmendorf)

Surface Burning
Characteristics

METHOD

Gurley Hill 

(TAPPI T-460)

(sec/100cc)

ASTM E-96 Method B

(g/m2-24 hrs)

(US perms)

AATCC-127

(cm)

ASTM D-882 

MD/CD (lbs/in) 

ASTM-1922

MD/CD (grams)

ASTM E-84

Flame Spread 

Indexed Smoke

Developed Value

DuPont™ Tyvek® AtticWrap™

weather resistive barrier

1100

185

27

200

26/29

4100/4800

5

Class A

40

Class A

For more information:

1-800-44-TYVEK
www.tyvek.com
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Data listed above was measured by an accredited independent laboratory. Individual roll results may

differ due to normal manufacturing variations.

WARNING: DuPont™ Tyvek® is combustible and

should be protected from a flame and other high heat

sources. If the temperature of DuPont™ Tyvek®

reaches 750°F (400°C), it will burn and the fire may

spread and fall away from the point of ignition. 


