

## PRODUCT PROPERTIES

PROPERTIES	METHOD	DuPont™ Tyvek® AtticWrap™ weather resistive barrier
Air Penetration	Gurley Hill (TAPPI T-460) (sec/100cc)	1100
Water Vapor Transmission	ASTM E-96 Method B (g/m²-24 hrs) (US perms)	185 27
Water Penetration Resistance	AATCC-127 (cm)	200
Breaking Strength	ASTM D-882 MD/CD (lbs/in)	26/29
Tear Resistance (Elmendorf)	ASTM-1922 MD/CD (grams)	4100/4800
Surface Burning Characteristics	ASTM E-84 Flame Spread	5 Class A
	Indexed Smoke Developed Value	40 Class A

Data listed above was measured by an accredited independent laboratory. Individual roll results may differ due to normal manufacturing variations.

WARNING: DuPont™ Tyvek® is combustible and should be protected from a flame and other high heat sources. If the temperature of DuPont™Tyvek® reaches 750°F (400°C), it will burn and the fire may spread and fall away from the point of ignition.

For more information:

1-800-44-TYVEK www.tyvek.com



